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INRICH: 3rd Annual Workshop – List of participants 
November 3-5, 2010 
Instituto de Medicina Integral Professor Fernando Figueira (IMIP), Recife, Brazil 

 

Nom Prénom Pays Ville Établissement d'attache Coordonnées 

Barros Aluisio  Brasil Pelotas Universidade Federal de Pelotas abarros.epi@gmail.com  

Bird Philippa UK York The University of York pkb503@york.ac.uk 

Correia Jailson  Brasil Recife Insituto Materno Infantil jcorreia@imip.org.br  

Hafkamp Esther 
The 
Netherlands Rotterdam University Medical Center Rotterdam e.hafkamp@erasmusmc.nl 

Hasselberg Marie  Sweden Stockholm Karolinska Institutet Division of Global      marie.hasselberg@ki.se  

Hjern Anders  Sweden Uppsala University of Uppsala anders.hjern@chess.su.se 

Kohler Lennart Sweden Goteberg Nordic School of Public Health lennart@nhv.se 

Kramer Michael Canada Montréal McGill University michael.kramer@mcgill.ca  
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Laflamme Lucie Sweden Stockholm Karolinska Institutet Division of Global      Lucie.Laflamme@ki.se  

Law Catherine UK London University College of London C.Law@ich.ucl.ac.uk 

Lynch John Australia Adelaide University of South Australia John.Lynch@unisa.edu.au  

McGrath Jennifer Canada Montréal Concordia University jmcgrath@alcor.concordia.ca  

Nikiema Beatrice Canada Montréal Université de Montréal b.nikiema@umontreal.ca  

Pickett Kate UK York University of York kp6@york.ac.uk  

Quon Elizabeth Canada Montréal Concordia University elizabethquon@gmail.com  

Raat Hein Netherland Rotterdam 
Erasmus MC, University Medical Center 
Rotterdam h.raat@erasmusmc.nl  

Séguin Louise Canada Montréal Université de Montréal louise.seguin@umontreal.ca  

Spencer Nicholas  UK Coventry University of Warwick N.J.Spencer@warwick.ac.uk  
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